1A
1B
1C
1D
2A
2B
2C
2D
3A
3B
3C
3D
4A
4B
4C
4D
5A
5B
5C
5D
6A
6B
6C
6D
TA
7B
7C
7D
8A
8B
8C
8D
9A
9B
9C
9D
10A
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Leace Hurst-Jarvis

Niamh Starnes

Daphne Edge

Viggo Jensen

Avarey Linsay

Esme Aeschlimann

Anton Taquini

Elizabeth Davey

Jaiden Hewitt-Taylor

Patrick Culmer

Alexander Low

Ellie Fulton

Imogen Halton

Echo Brent

Lucy Knight

Emma Somerville

Frankie Richardson

James Ingham
Alison Ebbels

Max Cordery

Sussex University Archery Club

University of Brighton Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

University of Brighton Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Sussex University Archery Club

Women

Women

Women

Men

Women

Women

Men

Women

Women

Men

Men

Women

Men

Women

Women

Women

Women

Men

Women

Men

Traditional

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow

Recurve

Barebow

Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Target List for Portsmouth - Thursday, 12 March 2026, 16:00:00

Experienced

Experienced

Experienced

Experienced

Novice

Experienced

Novice

Experienced

Experienced

Novice

Novice

Experienced

Novice

Experienced

Novice

Novice

Experienced

Experienced

Experienced

Experienced
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10B Alina Bell Sussex University Archery Club Women Recurve Experienced
10C

10D Liam Aronson Sussex University Archery Club Men Recurve Experienced



